
BEN ANDERSON

BEN ANDERSON

Okaloosa County Tax Collector

Okaloosa County Tax Collector

D

AD VALOREM TAXES

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

Make your payment at OkaloosaTax.com. Echeck is FREE!

OkaloosaTax.com

ACCOUNT NUMBER

ACCOUNT NUMBER

ALTERNATE KEY

TAXING AUTHORITY

LEVYING AUTHORITY RATE AMOUNT

TOTAL MILLAGE

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

AD VALOREM TAXES

MILLAGE RATE ASSESSED VALUE EXEMPTION AMOUNT TAXABLE VALUE TAXES LEVIED

Make your payment at OkaloosaTax.com. Echeck is FREE!

ESCROW CD MILLAGE CD ALTERNATE KEY PROPERTY ADDRESS

PROPERTY ADDRESS

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS
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RETURN WITH PAYMENT

PAY ONLINE
OkaloosaTax.com

E-check is FREE!

PAY BY MAIL
P.O. BOX 1390

Niceville, FL 32588

PRIOR TO MARCH 31ST TAXES CAN BE PAID WITH 
CASH, CHECK, CREDIT/DEBIT CARDS OR E-CHECK.

BA
LA

N
CE

 D
U

E 
IS

 D
ET

ER
M

IN
ED

 B
Y 

PO
ST

M
AR

K

Receive future tax bills by email. Visit OkaloosaTax.com and sign up to Get bills by email. 

Get bills by email.USING YOUR 
SMARTPHONE CAMERA, 

SCAN TO PAY ONLINE

PAY ONLY 
ONE AMOUNT

QUICKLY AND SECURELY PAY YOUR TAXES ONLINE AT

Sign up at 
OkaloosaTax.com

IF POSTMARKED BY:
PLEASE PAY ONLY

ONE AMOUNT

EXEMPTIONS APPLIED:

$192.45

CRESTVIEW 32536
2370 GENEVIEVE

Bidder #1614135

Bidder #1614135

Please Pay

Please Pay

$0.00

$0.00

Check

$12.83

SCHOOL STATE
SCHOOL LOCAL

PARKS MSTU
NORTHWEST WATER DISTRICT

GENERAL REVENUE
OKALOOSA COUNTY BD OF CO COMMS

EMERGENCY MEDICAL

10/03/2013

PUBLIC HEALTH

2011  Paid Individual Tax Certificate

2011  Paid Individual Tax Certificate

10 1087860

1087860

0.11440
2.24800

3.11530
0.06020

0.18000

Paid

5.52100
0.04000

Cert #3863

Cert #3863

If Received By

If Received By

Oct 31, 2013

Oct 31, 2013

15,925
15,925
15,925

15,925
15,925
15,925
15,925

263-13000143

12.83

2370 GENEVIEVE,�CRESTVIEW,�32536

2370 GENEVIEVE,�CRESTVIEW,�32536

$302.59CONFIDENTIAL

ADAMS HOMES OF NWF INC
3000 GULF BREEZE PKWY
GULF BREEZE, FL    32563

ADAMS HOMES OF NWF INC
3000 GULF BREEZE PKWY
GULF BREEZE, FL    32563

NORTH OKALOOSA FIRE DISTRICT

PAY DELINQUENT TAXES BY CASH,
CASHIER'S CHECK OR MONEY ORDER

PAY DELINQUENT TAXES BY
CASH, CASHIER'S CHECK OR
MONEY ORDER

244N241200000B0340

244N241200000B0340

11.27890

2370 GENEVIEVE

NANTERRE S/D PH I & II,LOT 34
BLK B

Receipt #

2.87
0.64

87.92
35.80
1.82
0.96

49.61

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

15,925
15,925

15,925
15,925

0

15,925

15,925
15,925 0

0

0
0
0
0

$179.62




